

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

File #: RS2020-588 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/7/2020 In control: Metropolitan Council

On agenda: 10/20/2020 Final action: 10/20/2020

Title: A resolution accepting a grant from the Center for Tech and Civic Life, to The Metropolitan

Government of Nashville and Davidson County, acting by and through the Davidson County Election Commission, to provide planning and operationalizing of a safe and secure election administration in

Davidson County in 2020.

Sponsors: Kyonzte Toombs, Courtney Johnston, Tonya Hancock, Zulfat Suara, Ginny Welsch, Emily Benedict,

Joy Styles

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RS2020-588

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/21/2020	1	Mayor	approved	
10/20/2020	1	Rules, Confirmations, and Public Elections Committee	approved	
10/20/2020	1	Budget and Finance Committee	approved	
10/20/2020	1	Metropolitan Council	adopted	